
 

 

 Times Field 2 Field 3  

Wed. May 2 6:00 PM All Teams Practice   

Mon. May 7 6:00 PM All Teams Practice   

Wed. May 9 5:15 PM Pirates v Orioles Rays v Angels  

 7:00 PM Cubs v Red Sox Tigers V DBacks  

Mon May 14 5:15 PM Cubs v Tigers Red Sox v DBacks  

 7:00 PM Pirates v Rays Orioles v Angels  

Wed. May 16 5:15 PM Rays v Orioles Tigers v Red Sox  

 7:00 PM DBacks v Cubs Angels v Pirates  

Mon May 21 5:15 PM DBacks v Pirates Orioles v Tigers  

 7:00 PM Red Sox v Rays Angels v Cubs  

Wed. May 23 5:15 PM Rays v Cubs 
 

 

Red Sox v Angels 
 
 
 

 

 7:00 PM Orioles v DBacks Tigers v Pirates  

Mon.  May 28 5:15 PM OFF   

 7:00 PM OFF   

Wed. May 30 5:15 PM Pirates v Cubs DBacks v Angels  

 7:00 PM Rays v Tigers Orioles v Red Sox  

Mon June 4 5:15 PM Tigers v Angels Rays v DBacks  

 7:00 PM Red Sox v Pirates Cubs v Orioles  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 Times Field 1 Field 2  

Wed. June 6 5:15 PM Orioles v Pirates Cubs v Red Sox  

 7:00 PM Rays v Angels DBacks v Tigers  

Mon June 11 5:15 PM Cubs v Tigers Red Sox v DBacks  

 7:00 PM Rays v Pirates Angels v Orioles  

Wed June 13 5:15 PM Angels v Pirates Orioles v Rays  

 7:00 PM DBacks v Cubs Tigers v Red Sox  

Mon June 18 5:15 PM DBacks v Pirates Orioles v Tigers  

 7:00 PM Red Sox v Rays Cubs v Angels  

Wed June 20 5:15 PM Rays v Cubs Angels v Red Sox  

 7:00 PM Orioles v DBacks Pirates v Tigers  

Mon June 25 5:15 PM Cubs v Pirates Red Sox v Orioles  

 7:00 PM Tigers v Rays Angels v DBacks  

Wed June 27 5:15 PM Angels v Tigers DBacks v Rays  

 7:00 PM Cubs v Orioles Red Sox v Pirates  

Mon July 2 MAKE UP 
DATE 

   

Mon July 9 Playoffs    

Wed July 11 Playoffs    

Mon July 16 Playoffs    

 
 
 
 


